
CITY LOCATION ADDRESS ROOM 

 
 

Amarillo 
HSR 1 

 

Harrington Cancer Center 
Contact: Meagan Crawford 
Mcrawford@harringtoncc.or 

 

1500 Wallace Blvd. 
Amarillo, TX 79106 
806-212-1938 

 
 

Amphitheater 

 

 
Arlington 
HSR 3 

 

Texas Department of State Health 
Services Regional Office-Arlington 
Contact: Cheryl Harbert 
Cheryl.Harbert@dshs.state.tx.us 
Please, note that this site will not 

be able to host NAACCR 

webinars in January and February 

of 2016, due to construction work.  

(this note was added on 

12/08/2015) 
 

 
 

1301 S. Bowen Rd. 
Arlington, TX 76013 
(817) 264-4521 

 

 
Suite 200 

 

 
 
 

Austin 
HSR 7 

Texas Department of State Health 
Services 
Contact: Marianna Prevatt 
Marianna.Prevatt@dshs.state.tx.us 

Alt: Beatriz Gutierrez 
Beatriz.Gutierrez@dshs.state.tx.us 

 

1100 W. 49th Street 
Austin, TX 78701 
(512) 776-3720 
(512) 776-3613 

 
 

Moreton 
Building 
M-618 

 

 
 
 
 

Austin 
HSR 7 

 

Seton Healthcare Family 
Oncology Data Management 
Contact: Matthew Mayfield 
mamayfield@seton.org   
Alt:RlBuchenhain@seton.org 

 
 
 

5555 N. Lamar Blvd. 
Austin, TX 78751 
512-413-6241 

 

 
 
 
 

Ste E 119 

 
 

Beaumont 
HSR 5 

 

Baptist Cancer Center 
Contact: Jennifer Janise 
Jennifer.Janise@bhset.net 

 

3555 Stagg Drive 
Beaumont, TX 77701 
(409) 212-5968 

 
 

RSVP for 
location 

 
 

Corpus 
Christi 
HSR 11 

 
Christus Spohn Cancer Center 
Contact: Grace Flores 
Grace.Flores@christushealth.org 

 
1415 Santa Fe 
Corpus Christi, TX 78404 
361-881-3905 

Christus 
Spohn 
Cancer 
Center 

 
 

 
Dallas 
HSR 3 

 

Baylor Sammons Cancer Center 
at Dallas 
Contact: Laura Siciliano 

 

 

3410 Worth Street 
Dallas, TX 75246 
214-820-6261 

 

Sammons 
Cancer 
Center 
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Edinburg 
HSR 11 

 

 

Doctors Hospital at Renaissance 
Contact: Claudia Tovar 
c.tovar@dhr-rgv.com 

 

 

5502 South McColl Rd. 
Edinburg, TX 78539 
956-362-2114 

 Women’s  
Hospital 
Outpatient 
Conference 
Room 

 

 
El Paso 
HSR 10 

 

University Medical Center of El Paso 
Contact: Martha Armendariz 
MarthaLArmendariz@umcelpaso.org 

 

4815 Alameda 
El Paso, TX 79905 
(915) 521-7962 

ICU 
Conference 
Room, 
2nd floor 

 

 
Ft. Worth 
HSR 3 

 

JPS Center for Cancer Care 
Contact: Vivian Heep 
vheep@jpshealth.org 

 

601 W. Terrell Ave. 
Ft. Worth, TX 76104 
(817) 702 - 8337 

 
 

Conference 
Room 

 

 
Houston 
HSR 6 

 

Ben Taub Hospital Contact: 
Sharon Garcia 
Sharon.Garcia@harrishealth.org 

 

1504 Taub Loop 
Houston, TX 77030 
(713) 873-2175 

 
 

Contact host 
for room 

 
 
 
 

Houston 
HSR 6 

 

Michael E. Debakey VA Medical Center 
Contact: Alka Mulchandani 
mulchandani.alkak@va.gov 

 

 

2002 Holcombe Blvd 
Houston, TX 77030 
Campus Map – Free 
Parking –  RSVP required 

Cancer 
Center 
Room 4C-345 

 

 

RSVP with 
 
 

 
Houston 
HSR 6 

 

Memorial Hermann Memorial City 
Contact: Maria Tran 
Maria.Tran@memorialhermann.org 

 
 

909 Frostwood 
Houston, TX 77024 
(713) 338-5971 

 
 

Frostwood 
Board 
Room 

 
 
 
 
 

Houston 
HSR 6 

 

Texas Department of State Health 
Services Regional Office-Houston 
Contact: Marie Gallegos 
Marie.Gallegos@dshs.state.tx.us 
Alt: Wanda Taylor 
Wanda.Taylor @dshs.state.tx.us 

5425 Polk Street 
Houston, TX 77023 
(713) 767-3188 
(713) 767-3187 
Please R.S.V.P due to 
parking 

 
 
 

4th Floor 
Conference 
rooms 
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Laredo 

HSR 11 

Laredo Medical Center 

Contact: Cynthia Palacios 

Cynthia_palacios@chs.net 

Alt:  Janet_haskell6@chs.net 

1700 E. Saunders 
Street 

Laredo, TX 78041 

956-796-4201 

956-796-4245 

 

 
RSVP 

 

 
with 
r room 

on 
host f 
locati 

 
 

Lubbock 

Covenant Medical Center- 
Lakeside 
Contact: Rebecca Anderson 
runrein@covhs.org 
Alt: Lori Birdsinger 
birdsingerl1@covhs.org 

4000 24th St. 

Lubbock, TX 79401 

806-725-8157 

 

 
 

Medical Records 
Room 

 

 
Richardson 
HSR 3 

 

Methodist Richardson Cancer  
CTR 
Contact: Swarnakala Kura 
SwarnakalaKura@mhd.com 

 

2805 E. President 
George Bush TPKE 
Richardson, TX 
75082 

 

 

Conference Rm 

 

 
San 
Antonio 
HSR 8 

 

 

Methodist Healthcare Systems 
Contact: Diane Dugger 
diane.dugger@mhshealth.com 

8109 
Fredericksburg 
Road 
San Antonio, TX 
78229 

 

 
 
 

Classroom/ 
Conference A 

 

 
 

Temple 
HSR 7 

 

Scott & White Hospital-Temple 
Contact: Pandora Ashley 
panashley@swmail.sw.org 

2401 South 
31st St. 
Temple, TX 
76508 
254-724-2638 

 

 
 

Room E152 

 

 
Tyler 
HSR 4 

 

UT Health Science CTR @ Tyler 
Contact: Teresa Ball 
Teresa.ball@uthct.edu 

 

11937 
HWY 271 
Tyler, TX 
75708 
903-877- 

G3213 
Classroom, 3rd 

Floor, main 
hospital 
entrance 

 
 
 
 

Waco 
HSR 7 

Providence Health Center 

Contact: Julie Bignell 

Julie.bignell@phn-waco.org 

Alt: Deanna Garon 

dgaron@phn-waco.org 

6901 Medical 
Parkway 

Waco, TX 76712 

254-751-4084 

254-751-4265 

 

 
 

RSVP with 
host for room 
location 

 
 

Weslaco 
HSR 11 

Knapp Medical Center 

Contact: Esmeralda Leal 
Eleal2@primehealthcare.com 

1401 E. 8th Street 
Weslaco, TX 78596 
956-973-5991 Ext. 
5991 

Conference 
Center Room 9 

 

 
 
 
 

o 

mailto:Cynthia_palacios@chs.net
mailto:Cynthia_palacios@chs.net
mailto:Janet_haskell6@chs.net
mailto:runrein@covhs.org
mailto:birdsingerl1@covhs.org
mailto:SwarnakalaKura@mhd.com
mailto:diane.dugger@mhshealth.com
http://www.sw.org/location/temple-hospital
mailto:panashley@swmail.sw.org
mailto:Teresa.ball@uthct.edu
mailto:Julie.bignell@phn-waco.org
mailto:Julie.bignell@phn-waco.org
mailto:dgaron@phn-waco.org
http://www.knappmed.org/About-Us.aspx
mailto:Eleal2@primehealthcare.com


Please be sure to contact your host site coordinator using the email 
provided to RSVP and verify room number and obtain any facility specific 
instructions. 

 

 

NOTE:  
 

 
Arlington 
HSR 3 

 

Texas Department of State Health 
Services Regional Office-Arlington 
Contact: Cheryl Harbert 
Cheryl.Harbert@dshs.state.tx.us 
Please, note that this site will not 

be able to host NAACCR 

webinars in January and February 

of 2016, due to construction work. 

(This note was added on 

12/08/2016 ) 
 

 
 

1301 S. Bowen Rd. 
Arlington, TX 76013 
(817) 264-4521 

 

 
Suite 200 
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